ITEM NO.805

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

SECTION XVII

SUPREMECOURTOFINDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS I.A.NO.77-91/2015

IN

Civil Appeal No(s). 9276-9290/2015

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ MISHRA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/01/2016 These applications were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List these applications in the next week.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH) Court Master

(SAROJ SAINI) Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by ASHOK RAJ SINGH Date: 2016.01.09 16:20:01 IST Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com