

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 92-106/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9276-9290/2015

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ MISHRA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for correction/modification of court's order dated 18.01.2016 and office report)

Date: 29/02/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

M/s. Dua Associates

The Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER