

ITEM NO.51

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 9276-9290/2015

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ MISHRA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for intervention and may refer to remarks and office report)

Date : 15/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Lokendra Kumar, adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

M/s. Dua Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service in respect of respondent nos. 2, 3, 6 and 10 in

C.A.Nos. 9276-9278 of 2015, respondent nos. 2, 7, 9, 10 and 13 in

C.A.Nos. 9279-9283 of 2015, respondent nos. 11, 14 and 15 in

C.A.Nos. 9284-9287 of 2015 and respondent nos. 14 and 15 in

C.A.Nos. 9288-9290 of 2015.

List again on 19.01.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar